

Project Name: NORTH NORCO CHANNEL, STAGE 10

Project Number: 2-0-0140-10

Bid Open Date: 01/16/2014

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	H & H GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.		KEC ENGINEERING		LONEROCK, INC.	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$119,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	7,709	\$5.00	\$38,545.00	\$8.00	\$61,672.00	\$3.00	\$23,127.00
5 BACKFILL	C.Y.	13,300	\$9.50	\$126,350.00	\$13.00	\$172,900.00	\$7.00	\$93,100.00
6 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	300	\$38.50	\$11,550.00	\$29.00	\$8,700.00	\$35.00	\$10,500.00
7 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	C.Y.	1,435	\$474.00	\$680,190.00	\$520.00	\$746,200.00	\$600.00	\$861,000.00
9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION	C.Y.	351	\$325.00	\$114,075.00	\$420.00	\$147,420.00	\$600.00	\$210,600.00
10 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	91	\$109.00	\$9,919.00	\$34.00	\$3,094.00	\$220.00	\$20,020.00
11 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	11	\$387.00	\$4,257.00	\$317.00	\$3,487.00	\$600.00	\$6,600.00
12 30" RCP	L.F.	28	\$123.00	\$3,444.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$290.00	\$8,120.00
13 24" RCP	L.F.	34	\$95.00	\$3,230.00	\$112.00	\$3,808.00	\$235.00	\$7,990.00
14 18" RCP	L.F.	82	\$83.00	\$6,806.00	\$86.00	\$7,052.00	\$150.00	\$12,300.00
15 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	115	\$86.00	\$9,890.00	\$86.00	\$9,890.00	\$20.00	\$2,300.00
16 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	287	\$30.00	\$8,610.00	\$29.00	\$8,323.00	\$27.00	\$7,749.00
17 2'-6" CABLE RAILING/FENCE	L.F.	248	\$17.50	\$4,340.00	\$20.00	\$4,960.00	\$20.00	\$4,960.00
18 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	EACH	2	\$1,380.00	\$2,760.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
19 DESILTING RISER	EACH	5	\$3,726.00	\$18,630.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00
20 SUBDRAIN	L.F.	125	\$23.00	\$2,875.00	\$34.00	\$4,250.00	\$60.00	\$7,500.00
21 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
22 HYDROSEEDING	L.S.	1	\$4,715.00	\$4,715.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
23 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
24 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				\$1,249,361.00		\$1,277,277.00		\$1,348,616.00

Project Name: NORTH NORCO CHANNEL, STAGE 10

Project Number: 2-0-0140-10
Bid Open Date: 01/16/2014

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		HOMEN & ROOT CONSTRUCTION	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$149,990.00	\$149,990.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$84,600.00	\$84,600.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$25,440.00	\$25,440.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$26,681.00	\$26,681.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	7,709	\$3.71	\$28,600.39	\$11.00	\$84,799.00	\$14.00	\$107,926.00
5 BACKFILL	C.Y.	13,300	\$7.42	\$98,686.00	\$10.50	\$139,650.00	\$11.00	\$146,300.00
6 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	300	\$65.72	\$19,716.00	\$34.00	\$10,200.00	\$37.00	\$11,100.00
7 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$291.50	\$291.50	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	C.Y.	1,435	\$636.00	\$912,660.00	\$600.00	\$861,000.00	\$660.00	\$947,100.00
9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION	C.Y.	351	\$466.40	\$163,706.40	\$365.00	\$128,115.00	\$660.00	\$231,660.00
10 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	91	\$44.52	\$4,051.32	\$60.00	\$5,460.00	\$80.00	\$7,280.00
11 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	11	\$360.40	\$3,964.40	\$462.00	\$5,082.00	\$530.00	\$5,830.00
12 30" RCP	L.F.	28	\$100.70	\$2,819.60	\$160.00	\$4,480.00	\$215.00	\$6,020.00
13 24" RCP	L.F.	34	\$90.10	\$3,063.40	\$130.00	\$4,420.00	\$215.00	\$7,310.00
14 18" RCP	L.F.	82	\$63.60	\$5,215.20	\$140.00	\$11,480.00	\$160.00	\$13,120.00
15 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	115	\$68.90	\$7,923.50	\$145.00	\$16,675.00	\$130.00	\$14,950.00
16 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	287	\$26.50	\$7,605.50	\$25.00	\$7,175.00	\$40.00	\$11,480.00
17 2'-6" CABLE RAILING/FENCE	L.F.	248	\$19.08	\$4,731.84	\$17.00	\$4,216.00	\$22.00	\$5,456.00
18 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	EACH	2	\$1,219.00	\$2,438.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
19 DESILTING RISER	EACH	5	\$1,325.00	\$6,625.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$16,000.00
20 SUBDRAIN	L.F.	125	\$53.00	\$6,625.00	\$27.00	\$3,375.00	\$40.00	\$5,000.00
21 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
22 HYDROSEEDING	L.S.	1	\$4,770.00	\$4,770.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
23 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$8,692.00	\$8,692.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
24 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$275.60	\$275.60	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				\$1,491,740.65		\$1,615,027.00		\$1,692,013.00

Project Name: NORTH NORCO CHANNEL, STAGE 10

Project Number: 2-0-0140-10

Bid Open Date: 01/16/2014

EXCAVATING ENGINEERS, INC.

G. B. COOKE, INC.

M C M CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$180,937.00	\$180,937.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	7,709	\$7.00	\$53,963.00	\$11.00	\$84,799.00	\$8.00	\$61,672.00
5 BACKFILL	C.Y.	13,300	\$12.00	\$159,600.00	\$21.00	\$279,300.00	\$16.00	\$212,800.00
6 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	300	\$82.00	\$24,600.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00
7 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	C.Y.	1,435	\$610.00	\$875,350.00	\$677.00	\$971,495.00	\$718.00	\$1,030,330.00
9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION	C.Y.	351	\$570.00	\$200,070.00	\$473.00	\$166,023.00	\$450.00	\$157,950.00
10 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	91	\$325.00	\$29,575.00	\$60.00	\$5,460.00	\$100.00	\$9,100.00
11 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	11	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
12 30" RCP	L.F.	28	\$165.00	\$4,620.00	\$130.00	\$3,640.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00
13 24" RCP	L.F.	34	\$131.00	\$4,454.00	\$125.00	\$4,250.00	\$110.00	\$3,740.00
14 18" RCP	L.F.	82	\$102.00	\$8,364.00	\$120.00	\$9,840.00	\$100.00	\$8,200.00
15 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	115	\$98.00	\$11,270.00	\$90.00	\$10,350.00	\$88.00	\$10,120.00
16 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	287	\$27.00	\$7,749.00	\$30.00	\$8,610.00	\$25.00	\$7,175.00
17 2'-6" CABLE RAILING/FENCE	L.F.	248	\$16.00	\$3,968.00	\$20.00	\$4,960.00	\$17.00	\$4,216.00
18 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	EACH	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
19 DESILTING RISER	EACH	5	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00
20 SUBDRAIN	L.F.	125	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$5,000.00
21 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
22 HYDROSEEDING	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
23 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
24 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				\$1,706,858.00		\$1,779,727.00		\$1,811,140.00

Project Number: 2-0-0140-10
 Bid Open Date: 01/16/2014

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	LOS ANGELES ENGINEERING		BALI CONSTRUCTION, INC.		FUTURE DB INTERNATIONAL, INC.	
			Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$37,711.00	\$37,711.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,956.00	\$18,956.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$38,023.00	\$38,023.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	7,709	\$4.00	\$30,836.00	\$10.00	\$77,090.00	\$61.50	\$474,103.50
5 BACKFILL	C.Y.	13,300	\$13.50	\$179,550.00	\$22.00	\$292,600.00	\$76.88	\$1,022,504.00
6 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	300	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$85.00	\$25,500.00	\$51.25	\$15,375.00
7 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,572.00	\$6,572.00	\$15,375.00	\$15,375.00
8 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	C.Y.	1,435	\$701.00	\$1,005,935.00	\$730.00	\$1,047,550.00	\$662.85	\$951,189.75
9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION	C.Y.	351	\$615.00	\$215,865.00	\$551.00	\$193,401.00	\$338.66	\$118,869.66
10 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	91	\$60.50	\$5,505.50	\$54.00	\$4,914.00	\$53.92	\$4,906.72
11 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	11	\$312.00	\$3,432.00	\$764.00	\$8,404.00	\$820.00	\$9,020.00
12 30" RCP	L.F.	28	\$105.00	\$2,940.00	\$118.00	\$3,304.00	\$82.00	\$2,296.00
13 24" RCP	L.F.	34	\$96.00	\$3,264.00	\$99.00	\$3,366.00	\$71.75	\$2,439.50
14 18" RCP	L.F.	82	\$82.00	\$6,724.00	\$94.00	\$7,708.00	\$61.50	\$5,043.00
15 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	115	\$115.00	\$13,225.00	\$95.00	\$10,925.00	\$33.83	\$3,890.45
16 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	287	\$30.00	\$8,610.00	\$29.00	\$8,323.00	\$26.80	\$7,691.60
17 2'-6" CABLE RAILING/FENCE	L.F.	248	\$165.00	\$40,920.00	\$20.00	\$4,960.00	\$20.24	\$5,019.52
18 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	EACH	2	\$3,960.00	\$7,920.00	\$1,282.00	\$2,564.00	\$1,240.25	\$2,480.50
19 DESILTING RISER	EACH	5	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,180.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,375.00	\$76,875.00
20 SUBDRAIN	L.F.	125	\$24.00	\$3,000.00	\$48.00	\$6,000.00	\$51.25	\$6,406.25
21 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$8,060.00	\$8,060.00	\$8,530.00	\$8,530.00	\$5,125.00	\$5,125.00
22 HYDROSEEDING	L.S.	1	\$4,512.00	\$4,512.00	\$12,702.00	\$12,702.00	\$3,608.00	\$3,608.00
23 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$7,850.00	\$7,850.00	\$6,992.00	\$6,992.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00
24 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,344.00	\$3,344.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00
				\$1,826,648.50		\$1,845,339.00		\$2,995,768.45

Project Name: NORTH NORCO CHANNEL, STAGE 10

Project Number: 2-0-0140-10

Bid Open Date: 01/16/2014

**MIKE BUBALO
CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.**

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	7,709	\$15.00	\$115,635.00
5 BACKFILL	C.Y.	13,300	\$10.00	\$133,000.00
6 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	300	\$70.00	\$21,000.00
7 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
8 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	C.Y.	1,435	\$1,300.00	\$1,865,500.00
9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION	C.Y.	351	\$650.00	\$228,150.00
10 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	91	\$600.00	\$54,600.00
11 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	11	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
12 30" RCP	L.F.	28	\$200.00	\$5,600.00
13 24" RCP	L.F.	34	\$150.00	\$5,100.00
14 18" RCP	L.F.	82	\$100.00	\$8,200.00
15 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	115	\$500.00	\$57,500.00
16 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	287	\$50.00	\$14,350.00
17 2'-6" CABLE RAILING/FENCE	L.F.	248	\$80.00	\$19,840.00
18 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
19 DESILTING RISER	EACH	5	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00
20 SUBDRAIN	L.F.	125	\$20.00	\$2,500.00
21 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
22 HYDROSEEDING	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
23 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
24 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
				\$3,092,475.00